Preliminary DATASHEE Preliminary
SIC279
134.2 kHz, Multi-Purpose R/W HDX RFID IC with 192 bits of User Memory
REV 1.2
Features Summary
Highlight Features
• New improvement from its predecessor to
fully support

1.2 5 Jun 2025
• Update document template
• Update ordering information
SIC279 FACTSHEET
134.2 kHz, Multi-Purpose R/W HDX RFID IC with 192 bits of User Memory
PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
FS-SIC279-GT23  5 June 2025
Revision 1.2 Copyright © 2025 Silicon Craft Technology PLC.
Ordering information
Part No. Description Configuration Standard Packing
P29AGU53GL0SU2910C3 SIC279-10, LF HDX IC with RW
memory 512 bits and Animal ID Glass
tag 134.2kHz, Canister, RFID TAG
Standard 2,000 pcs/Canister
P29AGU53GL0SU2915C3 SIC279-15, LF HDX IC with Animal ID
- Read only Glass tag 134.2kHz,
Canister, RFID TAG
Custom #15 2,000 pcs/Canister
P29AGU53GL0SU2922C3 SIC279-22, LF HDX IC with RW
memory 512 bits and Industrial ID
Glass tag 134.2kHz, Canister, RFID
TAG
Custom #22 2,000 pcs/Canister
P29AGU53GL0SU2923C2 SIC279-23, LF HDX IC with lndustrial
ID - Read only Glass tag 134.2kHz,
Canister, RFID TAG
Custom #23 1,000 pcs/Canister
P29AGU53GL0SU2926C3 SIC279-26, LF HDX IC with RW
memory 512 bits and Industrial ID
Glass tag 134.2kHz, Canister, RFID
TAG
Custom #26 2,000 pcs/Canister
P29AGU53GL0SU2927C3 SIC279-27, LF HDX IC with lndustrial
ID - Read only Glass tag 134.2kHz,
Canister, RFID TAG
Custom #27 2,000 pcs/Canister
The information herein is for product information purpose. While the contents in this publication have been carefully